19024090 1,310.75 10 BAG 0.150 1,248.33 12,483.30 0.00 0.00 12,483.30 2.50 312.08 2.50 312.08 13,107.46 

Grand Total 152 4.142 288,291.1

9 

0.00 0.00 288,291.19 7,763.35 7,763.35 303,817.89 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

305.00 

0.00 

0.11 

304,123.00 

Total in Words  [  Three Lakh Four Thousand One Hundred Twenty Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED